10/17/2020

“opy

od

Round No :
Institute Type :
Institute Name :

Academic Program :

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

National Institute of Technology
National Institute of Technology Goa

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats

represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

Academic Program Name

Quota Seat Type

Gender

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO OPEN Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO EWS Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO sC Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) GO ST Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Gender-Neutral
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s ST Gender-Neutral
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN Female-only
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO EWS Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO SC Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO SC Female-only
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO ST Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO ST Female-only
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Female-only
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS EWS Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Opening Closing
Rank

Rank
50197
79520

36437
59554
53643

29196
11718
87610
35908
11539
21432
33968

1111
4759
7644
12221

2905
5576

1311
8367

32312

6904
6640
7266

58902

6296

7904

14581
14557

21089

3930

9842

1385

74260
80519

36437
90013
53643

29196
11718
87610
35908
11539
28472
34132

1111
4759
8608
12221

4143
5576

1311

20701

32312

8938

15325

22548

58902

6296

7904

14581

14557

21089

7420

11254

1385

1/3



10/17/2020

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

os

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

os

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
SC
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2616

5999

877

2148

113

415

28512

51683

35727

16885

31711

13431

14907

46883

221211

26267

35609

16071

14149

981

3300

4679

5690

9881

3371

4616

1535

23060

39900

9400

22105

22074

3713

3619

34058

126366

21032

3819

12756

17187

2414

3291

5999

1049

2148

113

415

46400

51683

35727

70940

31711

13431

14907

46883

221211

26267

35609

17955

14149

981

3331

4679

6247

9881

3540

4616

1535

35347

39900

9400

24873

22074

20344

3619

43148

126366

21032

3819

14330

17187

2420

2/3



10/17/2020

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa
National Institute of Technology Goa

National Institute of Technology Goa

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
ST
OPEN
EWS
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3800

4620

6168

1719

1030

1785

22712

61719

16803

42277

171102

2069

10876

57245

14619

18845

33927

3250

7020

11048

573

3120

1392

3800

4984

6168

2376

1107

1785

48124

63475

35180

51204

171102

24844

10876

73349

14619

19902

34325

3250

7111

11048

573

3965

1392

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

3/3



