

# Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

	Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No :	1	*
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Goa	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~
	SUBMIT	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50197	74260
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	79520	80519
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36437	36437
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	59554	90013
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53643	53643
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	29196	29196
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	11718	11718
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87610	87610
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35908	35908
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11539	11539
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21432	28472
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33968	34132
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1111	1111
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4759	4759
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7644	8608
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12221	12221
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2905	4143
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5576	5576
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1311	1311
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8367	20701
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32312	32312
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6904	8938
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6640	15325
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	7266	22548
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58902	58902
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	6296	6296
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7904	7904
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14581	14581
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14557	14557
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21089	21089
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3930	7420
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9842	11254
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1385	1385

## 10/17/2020

## https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

17/2020	Restaurs f Technology)	It/I Coult/	currentorci.asp			
National Institute of Technology Goa	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2616	3291
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	5999	5999
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	877	1049
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including	2148	2148
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	113	113
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	415	415
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28512	46400
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51683	51683
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35727	35727
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16885	70940
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31711	31711
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	13431	13431
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	14907	14907
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46883	46883
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	221211	221211
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26267	26267
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	35609	35609
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16071	17955
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14149	14149
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	981	981
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3300	3331
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4679	4679
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5690	6247
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9881	9881
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3371	3540
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4616	4616
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1535	1535
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23060	35347
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39900	39900
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9400	9400
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22105	24873
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22074	22074
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	3713	20344
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3619	3619
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34058	43148
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	126366	126366
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21032	21032
National Institute of Technology Goa		HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3819	3819
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12756	14330
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17187	17187
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2414	2420

### 10/17/2020

#### https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

/2020	nups://josaa.nic.in/Rest	iit/Result	currentorcr.a	spx		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3800	3800
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4620	4984
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6168	6168
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1719	2376
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1030	1107
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1785	1785
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22712	48124
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61719	63475
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16803	35180
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42277	51204
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	171102	171102
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	2069	24844
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	10876	10876
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57245	73349
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14619	14619
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18845	19902
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33927	34325
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3250	3250
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7020	7111
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11048	11048
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	573	573
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3120	3965
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1392	1392

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.